
Deutsche Meisterschaften  Hamburg 2019 

Großboot/Studierende/Para/Masters 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Re. M1 Mixed-Doppelvierer  A 1.000 mFinale A

 1 . Rgm.Essen-Werdener RC/RC Hansa Dortmund/Renn-Rugm. Mülheim/
RR ETUF Essen/

 3 03:05.28 

Leonie Neuhaus (1995), Julius Wagner (1998), 
Julius Rommelmann (1996), Mareike Adams (1990)

 2 . Rgm.Mannheimer RG Baden/Mannheimer RV Amicitia/Karlsruher 
RV Wiking/

 5 03:09.37 

Verena Moster (1989), Marina Warncke (1995), 
Simon Klüter (1996), Philip Thein (1999)

 3 . Rgm.Bremer RV/Bremer SC RA/  4 03:10.07 
Ann-Kathrin Weber (1991), Maximilian Liepold (1992), 
Marita Hesse (1977), André Müller (1991)

 4 . Rgm.Frankfurter RG Germania/RG HANSA e.V ./  2 03:12.85 
Raymund Bareuther (1987), Julian Schneider (1996), 
Marie-Christin Bareuther (1991), Gesa Lindenau (1995)

 5 . Rgm.Svg. Scharnebeck RA/RTHC Bayer Leverkusen/  6 03:14.72 
Hannah Bornschein (1992), Samuel Tieben (1990), 
Barbara Jonischkeit (1967), Thorsten Jonischkeit (1972)

 6 . Ruder-Club Süderelbe von 1892 e.V. Hamburg  1 03:28.22 
Roland Gosda (1991), Felix Kexel (1993), Jana Ihrens (1992), 
Paula Rossen (1998)
Wettkampfrichter : Kapeller 

Re. M2 Mixed-Achter  A 1.000 m1. Vorlauf

 1 . Dresdner Ruder-Club 1902 e.V.  1 03:10.17 
Frieda Busching (1997), Tine Gebauer (2000), 
Justus Böttcher (1997), Falco Kapell (1989), Bent Burgdorf (1992), 
Moritz Böse (1999), Elisabeth Lowke (1997), Katja Rübling (1998), 
St. Kurt Forberger( 2003 )

 2 . Rgm.Neuköllner RC Berlin/RK am Wannsee/RG Wiking Berlin/  2 03:12.34 
Laura Karsten (1989), Martha Bredemeyer (2002), 
Lena Hansen (2000), Alissa Behrmann (2000), 
Bela Winde (2001), Maik Zentner (1983), Marcel Gallien (1999), 
Mirko Rahn (2000), St. Luisa Simon( 1999 )

 3 . Rgm.Bremer RV/Bremerhavener RV/Bremer SC RA/  4 03:15.31 
Jana Brinkmeier (1999), Johanna Heil (1997), 
Luise Reusch (2002), Lea Meyer (1996), Gerd Meyer (1963), 
Simon Hansmann (1998), Nils Hülsmeier (1992), 
Finn Oliver Priebe (2002), St. Luca Reinshagen( 2002 )

 4 . Rgm.RC Tegel 1886/WSV Königs Wusterhausen/Treptower Rugm./
SV Energie Berlin/RG Wiking Berlin/Berliner-RC Ägir/

 3 03:16.68 

Melanie Fischer (2000), Jo-Enie Sündermann (2000), 
Sven Hansen (2000), Felix Kersten (2001), Andre Marcel Großmann (1998), 
Lea Hella Kroll (1999), Clara Aign (2000), Gunnar Tretzsch (1999), 
St. Hanna Kotte( 2004 )
Wettkampfrichter : Steffan 
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2. Vorlauf

 1 . Rgm.Ludwigshafener RV/Mannheimer RG Baden/RC Tegel 1886/RC 
Nürtingen/Alster-RV Hanseat/RC Favorite Hammonia/

 5 03:05.17 

Eva Hohoff (1999), Hannah Rieder (2000), Inken Toewe (1990), 
Eva Brünnen (1996), Axel Oschmann (1984), Tim Liebrich (1999), 
Benedict Eggeling (1999), Lennert Nikolai Schönborn (1998), 
St. Tanja Knöll( 1976 )

 2 . Rgm.Bremer RV/Bremer SC RA/Verdener RV/Lübecker RG/  6 03:10.44 
Jens Große (1984), Herny Schultz (1999), Stefan Giesen (1997), 
Lukas Nahrgang (1989), Charlotte Hoffmann (2001), 
Lena Schröder (1997), Levke Gill (1994), Karen Zantop (1993), 
St. Lynn Artinger( 1999 )

 3 . Erster Kieler Ruder-Club von 1862 e.V.  7 03:13.47 
Jakob Grafe (1992), Leo Damerau (1998), Max Kölling (1996), 
Arne Möller (1994), Leslie Matthiesen (1994), Julia Creutzburg (1991), 
Mona Flathmann (1997), Maj Brit Anke Seifert (1996), 
St. Felix Eckel( 1995 )
Wettkampfrichter : Jenno 

Re. M2 Mixed-Achter  A 1.000 mFinale A

 1 . Rgm.Ludwigshafener RV/Mannheimer RG Baden/RC Tegel 1886/RC 
Nürtingen/Alster-RV Hanseat/RC Favorite Hammonia/

 5 03:04.46 

Eva Hohoff (1999), Hannah Rieder (2000), Inken Toewe (1990), 
Eva Brünnen (1996), Axel Oschmann (1984), Tim Liebrich (1999), 
Benedict Eggeling (1999), Lennert Nikolai Schönborn (1998), 
St. Tanja Knöll( 1976 )

 2 . Dresdner Ruder-Club 1902 e.V.  1 03:08.59 
Frieda Busching (1997), Tine Gebauer (2000), 
Justus Böttcher (1997), Falco Kapell (1989), Bent Burgdorf (1992), 
Moritz Böse (1999), Elisabeth Lowke (1997), Katja Rübling (1998), 
St. Kurt Forberger( 2003 )

 3 . Rgm.Neuköllner RC Berlin/RK am Wannsee/RG Wiking Berlin/  2 03:09.20 
Laura Karsten (1989), Martha Bredemeyer (2002), 
Lena Hansen (2000), Alissa Behrmann (2000), 
Bela Winde (2001), Maik Zentner (1983), Marcel Gallien (1999), 
Mirko Rahn (2000), St. Luisa Simon( 1999 )
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 4 . Rgm.Bremer RV/Bremer SC RA/Verdener RV/Lübecker RG/  6 03:09.97 
Jens Große (1984), Herny Schultz (1999), Stefan Giesen (1997), 
Lukas Nahrgang (1989), Charlotte Hoffmann (2001), 
Lena Schröder (1997), Levke Gill (1994), Karen Zantop (1993), 
St. Lynn Artinger( 1999 )

 5 . Erster Kieler Ruder-Club von 1862 e.V.  7 03:15.21 
Jakob Grafe (1992), Leo Damerau (1998), Max Kölling (1996), 
Arne Möller (1994), Leslie Matthiesen (1994), Julia Creutzburg (1991), 
Mona Flathmann (1997), Maj Brit Anke Seifert (1996), 
St. Felix Eckel( 1995 )

 6 . Rgm.Bremer RV/Bremerhavener RV/Bremer SC RA/  4 03:15.27 
Jana Brinkmeier (1999), Johanna Heil (1997), 
Luise Reusch (2002), Lea Meyer (1996), Gerd Meyer (1963), 
Simon Hansmann (1998), Nils Hülsmeier (1992), 
Finn Oliver Priebe (2002), St. Luca Reinshagen( 2002 )
Wettkampfrichter : Lehne 

Re. M3 Frauen-Doppelzweier  A 1.000 m1. Vorlauf

 1 . Rgm.Bremerhavener RV/Ruderverein Saarbrücken/  4 03:45.35 
Luise Reusch (2002), Anja Noske (1986)

 2 . Rgm.Svg. Scharnebeck RA/Kölner RV/  3 03:49.85 
Hannah Bornschein (1992), Carolin Franzke (1992)

 3 . Rgm.Deutscher RC/RG HANSA e.V ./  1 03:57.38 
Johanna Vennemann (1995), Gesa Lindenau (1995)

 4 . Hamburger Ruderinnen-Club von 1925 e.V.  2 04:02.61 
Lisa Maria Bode (1982), Nina Becker (1985)
Wettkampfrichter : Stephan 

2. Vorlauf

 1 . Rgm.Essen-Werdener RC/RR ETUF Essen/  7 03:46.79 
Leonie Neuhaus (1995), Mareike Adams (1990)

 2 . Mannheimer Rudergesellschaft Baden von 1880 e.V.  6 03:52.43 
Marina Warncke (1995), Verena Moster (1989)

 3 . Rgm.Passauer RV/Alster-RV Hanseat/  5 03:56.35 
Hannah Schilcher (1998), Marissa Pohlman (1997)
Wettkampfrichter : Jendroßek 
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Re. M3 Frauen-Doppelzweier  A 1.000 mFinale A

 1 . Rgm.Bremerhavener RV/Ruderverein Saarbrücken/  4 03:41.57 
Luise Reusch (2002), Anja Noske (1986)

 2 . Rgm.Essen-Werdener RC/RR ETUF Essen/  7 03:43.20 
Leonie Neuhaus (1995), Mareike Adams (1990)

 3 . Rgm.Svg. Scharnebeck RA/Kölner RV/  3 03:46.22 
Hannah Bornschein (1992), Carolin Franzke (1992)

 4 . Mannheimer Rudergesellschaft Baden von 1880 e.V.  6 03:47.47 
Marina Warncke (1995), Verena Moster (1989)

 5 . Rgm.Deutscher RC/RG HANSA e.V ./  1 04:00.66 
Johanna Vennemann (1995), Gesa Lindenau (1995)

 6 . Rgm.Passauer RV/Alster-RV Hanseat/  5 04:04.67 
Hannah Schilcher (1998), Marissa Pohlman (1997)
Wettkampfrichter : Kapeller 

Re. M4 Männer-Doppelzweier  A 1.000 m1. Vorlauf

 1 . RTHC Ruder-Tennis-Hockey-Club Bayer Leverkusen Ruder-
Abteilung

 6 03:14.31 

Michael Weppelmann (1989), Takatomo Furumai (1996)
 2 . Sportvereinigung Scharnebeck  e.V. Ruderabteilung  3 03:16.65 

Moritz Römer (1995), Samuel Tieben (1990)
 3 . Dresdner Ruderverein e.V.  2 03:17.16 

Stefan Hettwer (1978), Conrad Guhl (1990)
 4 . Wassersportverein Honnef e.V., Bad Honnef  5 03:17.88 

Marc Danne (1998), Tim Danne (1998)
 5 . Regensburger Ruder-Klub von 1890 e.V.  1 03:18.94 

Dominik Rieß (1993), Christoph Rieß (1994)
 6 . Frankfurter Rudergesellschaft 'Germania' 1869 e.V.  4 03:21.25 

Raymund Bareuther (1987), Pasquale Chiella (1982)
Wettkampfrichter : Fricke 
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2. Vorlauf

 1 . Rgm.Rvg. Kappeln im Turn- und SV Kappeln/RC Allemannia/  10 03:15.97 
Jan Malte Küster (1999), Tim Winkler (1997)

 2 . Karlsruher Ruder-Verein Wiking von 1879 e.V.  7 03:16.09 
Cedric Kulbach (1993), Philip Thein (1999)

 3 . Spiel- und Sportverein Planeta Radebeul e.V.  8 03:16.85 
Matthias Hähnel (1988), Conrad Albert (1991)

 4 . Rgm.Hürther RG/Siegburger RV/  9 03:17.40 
Lukas Gutsche (2002), Moritz Witten (0)

 5 . Rgm.Dresdner RV/Dresdner RC/  11 03:25.55 
Daniel Mast (2001), Raffael Bischoff (1998)
Wettkampfrichter : Heitsch 

Re. M4 Männer-Doppelzweier  A 1.000 mFinale A

 1 . Sportvereinigung Scharnebeck  e.V. Ruderabteilung  3 03:15.96 
Moritz Römer (1995), Samuel Tieben (1990)

 2 . RTHC Ruder-Tennis-Hockey-Club Bayer Leverkusen Ruder-
Abteilung

 6 03:16.93 

Michael Weppelmann (1989), Takatomo Furumai (1996)
 3 . Rgm.Rvg. Kappeln im Turn- und SV Kappeln/RC Allemannia/  10 03:18.03 

Jan Malte Küster (1999), Tim Winkler (1997)
 4 . Spiel- und Sportverein Planeta Radebeul e.V.  8 03:20.77 

Matthias Hähnel (1988), Conrad Albert (1991)
 5 . Karlsruher Ruder-Verein Wiking von 1879 e.V.  7 03:22.10 

Cedric Kulbach (1993), Philip Thein (1999)
 6 . Dresdner Ruderverein e.V.  2 03:26.29 

Stefan Hettwer (1978), Conrad Guhl (1990)
Wettkampfrichter : Molkenthin 
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Re. M5 Lgw.Frauen-Doppelzweier  A 1.000 mFinale A

 1 . Rgm.RG München/Neuköllner RC Berlin/  4 03:42.85 
Kristina Engelke (1998), Luisa Simon (1999)

 2 . Ludwigshafener Ruderverein von 1878  2 03:47.20 
Amelia Isabel Böhle (2001), Carina Pollmer (2000)

 3 . Rgm.RR ETUF Essen/RC Süderelbe Hamburg/  5 03:47.93 
Laura Heinemann (1999), Eva-Lotta Nebelsieck (1997)

 4 . Ruderverein 'Neptun' e.V. Konstanz  3 03:55.93 
Lena Wypyrsczyk (1997), Cara Pakszies (1994)

 5 . Rgm.RC Hansa Dortmund/RC "Westfalen" 1929 e.V. Herdecke/  1 04:07.67 
Franziska Fuhl (2000), Swantje Maurer (2001)
Wettkampfrichter : Lehne 

Re. M6 Lgw.Männer-Doppelzweier  A 1.000 m1. Vorlauf

 1 . Stuttgarter Rudergesellschaft von 1899 e.V.  6 03:20.22 
Clemens Hoyer (1999), Moritz Marchart (1998)

 2 . Heidelberger Ruderklub 1872 e.V.  4 03:22.98 
Sam Vasquez Fischer (2000), Berkay Günes (1997)

 3 . Ruderverein Friedrichshafen e.V.  3 03:24.28 
Pascal Hagenlocher (1999), Sebastian Knoll (1998)

 4 . Frankfurter Rudergesellschaft 'Borussia' 1896 e.V.  5 03:25.35 
Bartol Stegic (1993), Philipp Hanheide (1989)

 5 . Rudergesellschaft Wiking Berlin e.V.  2 03:27.88 
Daniel Haack (1999), Jonas Steffen (1988)

 6 . Rgm.Dresdner RC/USV TU Dresden/  1 03:30.63 
Anton Krause (1996), Moritz Körner (1996)
Wettkampfrichter : Stephan 

2. Vorlauf

 1 . Frankfurter Rudergesellschaft 'Germania' 1869 e.V.  12 03:19.89 
Johannes Ursprung (1991), Julian Schneider (1996)

 2 . Rgm.Friedrichshagener RV/SC Berlin-Köpenick/  11 03:20.80 
Eric Quarg (2002), Paul Klonowsky (1994)

 3 . Rgm.Regensburger RV/Passauer RV/  10 03:22.02 
Robert Gessendorfer (1997), Konstantin Grimm (2000)

 4 . Rgm.Bremer SC RA/RG HANSA e.V ./  9 03:24.60 
Johann Maaß (2001), Lasse Kraus (2001)
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 5 . Rgm.Frankfurter RG Borussia/RC Möve Grossauheim/  7 03:25.49 
Victor Lukesch-Benkmann (1992), Konstantin Wenzel (1993)
Wettkampfrichter : Jendroßek 

Re. M6 Lgw.Männer-Doppelzweier  A 1.000 mFinale A

 1 . Frankfurter Rudergesellschaft 'Germania' 1869 e.V.  12 03:18.42 
Johannes Ursprung (1991), Julian Schneider (1996)

 2 . Heidelberger Ruderklub 1872 e.V.  4 03:20.32 
Sam Vasquez Fischer (2000), Berkay Günes (1997)

 3 . Stuttgarter Rudergesellschaft von 1899 e.V.  6 03:20.68 
Clemens Hoyer (1999), Moritz Marchart (1998)

 4 . Rgm.Friedrichshagener RV/SC Berlin-Köpenick/  11 03:22.50 
Eric Quarg (2002), Paul Klonowsky (1994)

 5 . Rgm.Regensburger RV/Passauer RV/  10 03:25.97 
Robert Gessendorfer (1997), Konstantin Grimm (2000)

 6 . Ruderverein Friedrichshafen e.V.  3 03:30.47 
Pascal Hagenlocher (1999), Sebastian Knoll (1998)
Wettkampfrichter : Engelmann 

Re. M7 Frauen-Vierer o.St.  A 1.000 mFinale A

 1 . Rgm.Ludwigshafener RV/Renn-Rugm. Mülheim/  5 03:26.90 
Eva Hohoff (1999), Hannah Rieder (2000), Annika Weber (1999), 
Maren Weber (1999)

 2 . Rgm.Rugm. Angaria/Hannoverscher RC/  3 03:31.67 
Juliane von Wrangel (1993), Johanna Grüne (1998), 
Frauke Lange (1996), Lena Schielke (1995)

 3 . Dresdner Ruder-Club 1902 e.V.  2 03:36.42 
Frieda Busching (1997), Tine Gebauer (2000), 
Elisabeth Lowke (1997), Katja Rübling (1998)

 4 . Rgm.Limburger ClfW/Crefelder RC/Stuttgarter RG/RV Rauxel/  4 03:43.02 
Svenja Lou Jonas (1994), Elisaveta Sokolkova (1994), 
Svenja Leemhuis (1994), Ursula Horbach (1993)

 5 . Rgm.RC Tegel 1886/WSV Königs Wusterhausen/Berliner-RC Ägir/
Treptower Rugm./

 1 03:44.10 

Melanie Fischer (2000), Jo-Enie Sündermann (2000), 
Clara Aign (2000), Lea Hella Kroll (1999)
Wettkampfrichter : Engelmann 
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Re. M8 Männer-Vierer o.St.  A 1.000 m1. Vorlauf

 1 . Rgm.RC Nürtingen/RTHC Bayer Leverkusen/  4 03:04.71 
Marvin Rüdt (1997), Nick Blankenburg (1996), 
Dominic Imort (1989), Oliver Peikert (1999)

 2 . Rgm.Frankfurter RG Germania/RC Favorite Hammonia/ B. 1  1 03:07.60 
Clemens Barth (1992), Carsten Dehler (1998), 
Daniel Makowski (1985), Mattijs Holler (1999)

 3 . Dresdner Ruder-Club 1902 e.V.  2 03:08.73 
Falco Kapell (1989), Bent Burgdorf (1992), Justus Böttcher (1997), 
Moritz Böse (1999)

 4 . Frankfurter Rudergesellschaft 'Germania' 1869 e.V. B. 3  3 03:10.16 
Nicolas Usen (1999), Moritz Jäger (1997), Nikolas Houben (1993), 
Konstantin Steib (1997)
Wettkampfrichter : Fricke 

2. Vorlauf

 1 . Frankfurter Rudergesellschaft 'Germania' 1869 e.V. B. 2  8 03:06.94 
Lukas Duhnkrack (1995), Leo Felix Schwartzkopff (1998), 
Ivan Saric (1987), Matthias Hörnschemeyer (1994)

 2 . Hannoverscher Ruder-Club von 1880 e.V.  5 03:07.96 
Frederik Blanck (1996), Florian Brüsewitz (1991), 
Dennis Hupe (1994), Jannik Menke (1996)

 3 . Rgm.RG Wiking Berlin/RK am Wannsee/  7 03:09.51 
Marcel Gallien (1999), Jesper Fisch (2001), Bela Winde (2001), 
Mirko Rahn (2000)

 4 . Ruder-Club 'Allemannia von 1866', Hamburg  6 03:11.39 
Teve Knüppel (2000), Benjamin Zeisberg (2000), 
Christopher Wetekamp (1994), Wiebe Veenstra (1998)
Wettkampfrichter : T. Heitsch 
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Re. M8 Männer-Vierer o.St.  A 1.000 mFinale A

 1 . Rgm.RC Nürtingen/RTHC Bayer Leverkusen/  4 03:02.32 
Marvin Rüdt (1997), Nick Blankenburg (1996), 
Dominic Imort (1989), Oliver Peikert (1999)

 2 . Rgm.Frankfurter RG Germania/RC Favorite Hammonia/ B. 1  1 03:04.76 
Clemens Barth (1992), Carsten Dehler (1998), 
Daniel Makowski (1985), Mattijs Holler (1999)

 3 . Frankfurter Rudergesellschaft 'Germania' 1869 e.V. B. 2  8 03:06.94 
Lukas Duhnkrack (1995), Leo Felix Schwartzkopff (1998), 
Ivan Saric (1987), Matthias Hörnschemeyer (1994)

 4 . Rgm.RG Wiking Berlin/RK am Wannsee/  7 03:08.16 
Marcel Gallien (1999), Jesper Fisch (2001), Bela Winde (2001), 
Mirko Rahn (2000)

 5 . Hannoverscher Ruder-Club von 1880 e.V.  5 03:10.18 
Frederik Blanck (1996), Florian Brüsewitz (1991), 
Dennis Hupe (1994), Jannik Menke (1996)

 6 . Dresdner Ruder-Club 1902 e.V.  2 03:21.73 
Falco Kapell (1989), Bent Burgdorf (1992), Justus Böttcher (1997), 
Moritz Böse (1999)
Wettkampfrichter : Molkenthin 

Re. M9 Lgw.Frauen-Doppelvierer  A 1.000 mFinale A

 1 . Rgm.ARC Würzburg/Würzburger RV Bayern/  2 03:13.85 
Sina Schäfer (1996), Mia Müller (1997), Julia Wolf (1998), 
Sophia Wolf (1998)

 2 . Rgm.RG München/Neuköllner RC Berlin/RR ETUF Essen/
Karlsruher RV Wiking/

 4 03:16.02 

Luisa Simon (1999), Kristina Engelke (1998), Laura Heinemann (1999), 
Luise Münch (1999)

 3 . Rgm.Vegesacker RV/RC Hansa Dortmund/Bremer RV/Frankfurter 
RG Germania/

 3 03:16.85 

Neele Benjes (2001), Franziska Fuhl (2000), Julia Lange (1990), 
Samantha Nesajda (1994)

 4 . Rgm.Ludwigshafener RV/Mannheimer RG Baden/  6 03:17.20 
Amelia Isabel Böhle (2001), Carina Pollmer (2000), 
Verena Moster (1989), Marina Warncke (1995)
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 5 . Ruderverein Münster von 1882 e.V.  1 03:19.28 
Antonia Elke (1995), Maike Eckert (1994), Katharina Börms (1997), 
Freya Zündorf (1993)

 6 . Rgm.Stuttgarter RG/Tübinger RV Fidelia/  5 03:30.65 
Laura Hipp (1997), Pauline Reichert (1998), Sonja Arnold-Keifer (1992), 
Lea Talebian (2000)
Wettkampfrichter : Jendroßek 

Re. M10 Lgw.Männer-Vierer o.St.  A 1.000 mFinale A

 1 . Rgm.Neusser RV/RC Hansa Dortmund/RR ETUF Essen/  2 02:58.70 
Johannes Neubauer (2000), Benjamin Nelles (2001), 
Julius Wagner (1998), Henning Sproßmann (1998)

 2 . Stuttgarter Rudergesellschaft von 1899 e.V.  1 03:01.94 
Clemens Hoyer (1999), Mathias Mages (1987), 
Moritz Marchart (1998), Simon Marchart (1997)

 3 . Rgm.RG Wiking Berlin/RK am Wannsee/  4 03:02.28 
Marcel Gallien (1999), Jesper Fisch (2001), Bela Winde (2001), 
Mirko Rahn (2000)

 4 . Rudergesellschaft München 1972 e.V.  5 03:10.59 
Maximilian Rieder (2000), Benedikt Niederalt (2001), 
Florian Kausemann (2001), Sönke Mensing (2000)

 5 . Ruder-Club 'Allemannia von 1866', Hamburg  3 03:13.28 
Vincent Meyer (2002), Jacob Waldhelm (2001), 
Bo-Cheng Yang (2001), Emiliano Dishman (2001)
Wettkampfrichter : Lehne 

Re. M11 Frauen-Doppelvierer  A 1.000 m1. Vorlauf

 1 . Rgm.Rendsburger RV/Deutscher RC/RG Germania Kiel/  2 03:28.02 
Jessica Liebe (1993), Merle Eichner (1998), Wiebke Schütt (1991), 
Franziska Witt (1993)

 2 . Rgm.RC "Westfalen" 1929 e.V. Herdecke/RC Süderelbe Hamburg/
RC Hansa Dortmund/

 3 03:30.78 

Swantje Maurer (2001), Paula Rossen (1998), 
Franziska Fuhl (2000), Ronya Elles (2002)

 3 . Rgm.Ludwigshafener RV/Mannheimer RG Baden/  1 03:34.17 
Amelia Isabel Böhle (2001), Carina Pollmer (2000), 
Verena Moster (1989), Marina Warncke (1995)
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 4 . Rgm.Neusser RV/Crefelder RC/Rugm. Angaria/  4 03:41.36 
Stephanie Martin (1991), Paula Kuhn (1997), Linda Simon (1993), 
Alina Stammen (1997)
Wettkampfrichter : Bönewitz 

2. Vorlauf

 1 . Rgm.Würzburger RV Bayern/Karlsruher RV Wiking/RC Süderelbe 
Hamburg/

 6 03:24.43 

Julia Wolf (1998), Nina Öhlckers (1996), Sophia Wolf (1998), 
Eva-Lotta Nebelsieck (1997)

 2 . Rgm.Bremer RV/Bremerhavener RV/Ruderverein Saarbrücken/  7 03:26.83 
Ann-Kathrin Weber (1991), Marita Hesse (1977), 
Luise Reusch (2002), Anja Noske (1986)

 3 . Rgm.RG HANSA e.V ./Crefelder RC/Deutscher RC/  5 03:32.43 
Gesa Lindenau (1995), Marie-Christin Bareuther (1991), 
Elisaveta Sokolkova (1994), Johanna Vennemann (1995)
Wettkampfrichter : Molkenthin 

Re. M12 Männer-Doppelvierer  A 1.000 m1. Vorlauf

 1 . Rgm.Siegburger RV/RTHC Bayer Leverkusen/Karlsruher RV 
Wiking/

 2 03:00.15 

Patrik Stöcker (1992), Michael Weppelmann (1989), 
Heiner Schwartz (1988), Cedric Kulbach (1993)

 2 . Rgm.Ludwigshafener RV/Mannheimer RV Amicitia/RC Nürtingen/
HSG der Uni Rostock/

 5 03:03.43 

Axel Oschmann (1984), Sebastian Schaefer (1995), 
Simon Klüter (1996), Christian Heszler (1998)

 3 . Rgm.Frankfurter RG Borussia/RC Möve Grossauheim/  3 03:06.09 
Remig Halama (2001), Victor Lukesch-Benkmann (1992), 
Konstantin Wenzel (1993), Bartol Stegic (1993)

 4 . Rudergesellschaft München 1972 e.V.  4 03:13.01 
Florian Kausemann (2001), Benedikt Niederalt (2001), 
Maximilian Rieder (2000), Sönke Mensing (2000)

 5 . Rgm.Bremer RV/Bremer SC RA/ B. 2  1 03:26.40 
Jens Große (1984), Simon Hansmann (1998), 
Finn Oliver Priebe (2002), Stefan Giesen (1997)
Wettkampfrichter : Prohn 
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2. Vorlauf

 1 . Rgm.Erster Kieler RC/RC Allemannia/Der Hamburger und 
Germania RC/RG Wiking Berlin/

 10 02:58.39 

Melvin Müller-Ruchholtz (1999), Jonas Ningelgen (1997), 
Malte Pelle Rietdorf (1999), Lukas Oldach (1997)

 2 . Rgm.RC Allemannia/RC Potsdam/Deutscher RC/RC Nürtingen/  7 02:58.86 
Wiebe Veenstra (1998), Klas-Ole Lass (2000), 
Malte Engelbracht (1999), Tim Liebrich (1999)

 3 . Rgm.Bremer RV/Bremer SC RA/ B. 1  9 03:01.39 
Herny Schultz (1999), Maximilian Liepold (1992), 
André Müller (1991), Cedric Borchers (1994)

 4 . Frankfurter Rudergesellschaft 'Germania' 1869 e.V.  8 03:05.41 
Julian Schneider (1996), Raymund Bareuther (1987), 
Jannik Riedel (1995), Pasquale Chiella (1982)

 5 . Rgm.Treptower Rugm./Friedrichshagener RV/SC Berlin-Köpenick/  6 03:07.98 
Leon Philipp Gottwald (2001), Sebastian Klötzer (1992), 
Eric Quarg (2002), Paul Klonowsky (1994)
Wettkampfrichter : Zillmann 

Re. M14 Männer-Achter  A 1.000 m1. Vorlauf

 1 . Rgm.Frankfurter RG Germania/Koblenzer RC Rhenania/  1 02:56.00 
Mattijs Holler (0), Clemens Barth (1992), Lukas Duhnkrack (1995), 
Matthias Hörnschemeyer (1994), Leo Felix Schwartzkopff (1998), 
Ivan Saric (1987), Carsten Dehler (1998), Maximilian Bierwirth (1996), 
St. Max F. Schwartzkopff( 2000 )

 2 . Ruderverein Erlangen e.V. 1911  4 02:57.28 
Aaron Wesemann (1999), Tobias Pazen (1993), 
Hans Hohagen (1994), Paul Burger (1999), Johannes Treviranus (1995), 
Max Layer (1996), Andreas Rohrmoser (1992), 
Manuel Böhm (1996), St. Michael Kapp( 1992 )

 3 . Rgm.Neuköllner RC Berlin/RK am Wannsee/RG Wiking Berlin/  2 02:59.94 
Jan Mannes (2000), Ferdinand Campe (1996), 
Raphael Wolff (1994), Edvin Novak (1992), Bela Winde (2001), 
Jesper Fisch (2001), Marcel Gallien (1999), Mirko Rahn (2000), 
St. Luisa Simon( 1999 )

 4 . Rgm.Dresdner RC/Spiel- und SV Planeta Radebeul/Bremer SC RA/
Dresdner RV/

 3 02:59.95 

Raffael Bischoff (1998), Conrad Albert (1991), 
Daniel Mast (2001), Philipp Maibaum (1999), Bent Burgdorf (1992), 
Falco Kapell (1989), Justus Böttcher (1997), Moritz Böse (1999), 
St. Kurt Forberger( 2003 )
Wettkampfrichter : Bönewitz 
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2. Vorlauf

 1 . Rgm.Stuttgarter RG/Celler RV/RTHC Bayer Leverkusen/RC 
Nürtingen/

 6 02:53.82 

Simon Kramm (1993), Moritz Korthals (1991), 
Peter Kluge (1990), Felix Drahotta (1989), Dominic Imort (1989), 
Nick Blankenburg (1996), Oliver Peikert (1999), 
Marvin Rüdt (1997), St. Tanja Knöll( 1976 )

 2 . Rgm.RC Hamm/RC Germania Düsseldorf/Duisburger RV/RV Emscher 
Wanne-Eickel-Herten/RV Ems-Jade-Weser / Team Nord West/RC 
Undine Radolfzell/Bessel-RC/HSZ RWTH Aachen/

 7 02:55.42 

Sebastian Wellie (1998), Lukas Böhmer (1994), 
Lukas Klapheck (1993), Lovis Heinrich (1994), 
Jonas Kell (1993), Lukas Raming (1997), Michel Overlack (1991), 
Vincent Schmitz (1996), St. Gina Völsgen( 1990 )

 3 . Ruder-Club 'Allemannia von 1866', Hamburg  8 02:57.58 
Benicio Daniel (2002), Mattis Lassen (2001), Tim Winkler (1997), 
Siemen Veenstra (2000), Torben Neumann (1991), 
Benjamin Zeisberg (2000), Teve Knüppel (2000), 
Sven Ditzel (1995), St. Leo Langwieser( 2004 )

 4 . Osnabrücker Ruder-Verein e.V.  5 02:58.53 
Fabian Windhorn (1994), Timo Strunk (1998), 
Tim Tolhuysen (1995), Alexander Oberpenning (1991), 
Patrick Loh (1991), Christian Vennemann (1987), 
Erik Brinkmann (2000), Vincent Sander (2000), 
St. Jaqueline Zimmer( 2000 )
Wettkampfrichter : Molkenthin 

Re. P1 PR2 Männer-Einer 1.000 mFinale A

 1 . Offenbacher Rudergesellschaft "Undine" 1876 e.V.  1 06:59.00 
Shahpoor Surkhabi (1995)
Wettkampfrichter : Engelmann 
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Re. P2 PR2 Frauen-Einer 1.000 mFinale A

 1 . Offenbacher Rudergesellschaft "Undine" 1876 e.V.  2 05:47.99 
Jennifer Gotta (1997)
Wettkampfrichter : Engelmann 

Re. P4 PR3 Männer-Einer 1.000 mFinale A

 1 . Ruderklub am Wannsee e.V., Berlin  3 04:52.94 
Sebastian Stuart (1998)
Wettkampfrichter : Engelmann 

Re. P7 PR1 Frauen-Einer 1.000 mFinale A

 1 . Wilhelmsburger Ruder Club von 1895 e.V., Hamburg  4 05:27.32 
Sylvia Pille-Steppat (1967)
Wettkampfrichter : Engelmann 


